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Women / 5 / 11E
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alexandra Schaffer234
Gymtowne

9.025 9.225 9.5259.475 37.250
4 5 1 1 1 

1 

Emily Gokun236
International

9.125 9.100 9.3509.225 36.800
1 8 3 2 2 

2 

Elise Schofield229
Golden Bear

9.075 9.175 9.0759.250 36.575
3 6 2 8 3 

3 

Madeline Erba255
West Valley

8.775 9.350 9.3259.100 36.550
10 1T 5T 3 4 

4 

Maya Perry239
Novato

8.825 9.150 9.1509.100 36.225
8 7 5T 6 5 

5 

Megha Maran210
Byers Elk Grove

8.575 9.350 9.1758.975 36.075
15 1T 9 4T 6 

6 

Jacqueline Verga256
West Valley

8.900 9.250 8.8509.000 36.000
7 4 8 11 7 

7 

Abigale Bulaong248
Technique

9.100 8.300 9.1009.150 35.650
2 15 4 7 8 

8 

Kimika Best247
Santa Cruz

9.000 8.800 9.1758.500 35.475
5T 10 12 4T 9 

9 

Calisa Sana251
Twisters

9.000 8.425 8.5009.025 34.950
5T 14 7 14 10 

10 

Sarika Renjen206
Bay Aerials

8.725 9.275 8.5258.325 34.850
11 3 14 13 11 

11 

Sarah Vest218
Cal Sports

8.625 8.975 8.4758.750 34.825
13 9 10 15 12 

12 

Lindsey Ferrini211
Byers Roseville

8.800 8.475 8.9008.575 34.750
9 12 11 10 13 

13 

Hailey Mullican228
Extreme

8.600 8.750 9.0007.925 34.275
14 11 15 9 14 

14 

Nichole Sanchez209
Bay Island

8.675 8.450 8.6008.400 34.125
12 13 13 12 15 

15 
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